
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
2025-2026 Girls Wrestling Schedule

    DAY                          DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Saturday November 15 Deer Valley Novice Deer Valley 9:00 AM

Wednesday November 19 BVAL Novice Tourney Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday December 3 * Emerald Away 6:00 PM

Saturday December 6 Albany Albany 9:00 AM

Wednesday December 10 * Freedom Home 6:00/6:30/7:00 PM 

Saturday December 13 San Leandro San Leandro 9:00 AM

Saturday December 20 Castro Valley Castro Valley 9:00 AM

Fri-Sat. December 26-27 Brittany David Invitational Liberty 9:00 AM

Friday January 2 Queen of the Mat Duals Home 2:30 PM

Saturday January 3 Queen of the Mat Tournament Home 9:00 AM

Wednesday January 7 * Deer Valley Home 6:00/6:30/7:00 PM 

Fri-Sat. January 9-10 Napa Valley Classic American Canyon HS 9:00 AM

Wednesday January 14 * Antioch Antioch 6:00/6:30/7:00 PM 

Wednesday January 21 * Liberty Liberty 6:00/6:30/7:00 PM 

Saturday January 24 Clayton Valley Tournmament Clayton Valley 9:00 AM

Wednesday January 28 * Heritage (Sr. Night) Home 6:00/6:30/7:00 PM 

Saturday January 31 NCS Dual Team Championships WACC TBD

Saturday February 7 BVAL Championships Heritage TBD

Fri-Sat. February 13-14 NCS Divisional Tournament MVAL TBD

Fri-Sat. February 20-21 NCS Championships Albany TBD

Thurs.-Sat. February 26-28 CIF Championships Bakersfield TBD

Head Varsity Coach: Alyssa Stewart
Principal: Dr. Reginald Richardson 
Athletic Director: Greg Strom 
Mascot: Pirates
Colors: Black and Orange 


